L04000082926

2004 NOV -9 P 2: 26 SECRETARY C' STATE (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies_ Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: AL '

Office Use Only



200042432652

11/09/04--01066--008 **200.00

LAW OFFICES

PADGITT, PADGITT & PEPPEY LTD. FILED

560 GREEN BAY ROAD - SUITE IOO

WINNETKA, ILLINOIS 60093

DONALD L. PADGITT D. LEE PADGITT* BROOKE B. PEPPEY STEVEN M. CLOH "ALSO ADMITTED IN UTAH

2004 NOV -9 P 2: 25 TELEPHONE SECRETARY OF STATE FAX
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDARATION 448-2808 INFO@PPP-LTD.COM

November 4, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Re: Atkinson Florian, L.L.C.; Atkinson Property, L.L.C.

Dear Sir/Madam;

Enclosed please find transmittal letter and two Articles of Organization forms; one for Atkinson Florian, L.L.C. and one for Atkinson Property, L.L.C.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$200.00 to cover both filings.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Padgitt, Padgitt & Peppey Ltd.

Brooke Berning Peppe

BBP/ds

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section		FIL
Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Atkinson Florian, L.L.C.; Atk		2004 NOV -9 SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE
(Name	of Limited Liability Company)	TALLAHASSEE
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter to the follow	owing:
	Brooke Berning Peppey	
	(Name of Person)	
F	Padgitt, Padgitt & Peppey Ltd.	
	(Firm/Company)	
	560 Green Bay Rd., #100	
	(Address)	
	Winnetka, IL 60093	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:	
Brooke Berning Peppey	at (847) 446-2900	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephor	ne Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FILED

2004 NOV -9 P 2: 26

SECRETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA

	FOR
	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
I - Name	::

ARTICLE

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		:	ALLAHASSEE, FL	
Atkinson Florian, L.L.C				
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		orincipal office	of the Limited Liability Company is	
Principal Office Address:		<u>Mai</u>	Mailing Address:	
1225 W. Southwinds B	oulevard	1225	W. Southwinds Boulevard	
Vero Beach, FL 32963		. Vero	Vero Beach, FL 32963	
	gistered Agent, Registere orida street address of the		egistered Agent's Signature: nt are:	
Ŋ	Martha V. Atkinson			
_	Nam	е		
<u>-</u>	225 W. Southwinds Boulev Florida street address (P		eptable)	
,	/ero Beach	FLORIDA	32963	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

City, State, and Zip

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Manager and address of each Manager		ws: FILED
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	2004 NOV -9 P 2: 26 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
MGRM	Martha V. Atkinson	THOSEE, FLORIDA
	1225 Southwinds Boulevard	
	Vero Beach, FL 32963	
	·	
		<u> </u>
		<u></u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is re	quested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Signature of a member or a	Huson n authorized representative of a member	er.
(In accordance with section (of this document constitutes a that the facts stated herein are	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjue true.)	ry
Marti	na V. Atkinson	
	printed name of signee	-

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)